
FRIDAY 31ST JANUARY

Jacqueline Hale 29877

Barry Clifford 87104

Catherine Peddar 51402

1a - Senior British Novice Championship - First Round (BNOV)
Start Time 

End Time 

31/01/2020 09:00

31/01/2020 10:15

Officiating Judge  

Time Judge  

App Judge  



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

Course Designer  

Asst. Designer  

Jacqueline Hale 29877

Barry Clifford 87104

Catherine Peddar 51402

Nigel Jess 148111

Michael Parker 146812

4/44.61 4/57.48 7

1b - Senior 90cm Open (90CM)
Start Time 

End Time 

No. Of Starters 

No. Of Tickets 

31/01/2020 09:00

31/01/2020 10:15

7

Officiating Judge  

Time Judge  

App Judge  

183 KORINA K 431900 Dalton, Ben 92551

0/44.72 4/55.27 5

291 FALAISE DE RIVERLAND 432406 Mcewen, Tom 118665 4/46.18 4/56.83 6

154 J-STAR V 431625 Hardie, Andrew 19120

0/44.43 0/52.88 3 Y

203 FIGARO VIII 401193 Tilley, Christie 124353 4/42.90 0/47.82 4

151 FOURSTAR WOLKENDEED 425818 Gorton, Elizabeth 117082

0/45.74 0/45.77 40.00 1 Y

226 KLATASCHA BR 432907 Stannard, Grace Victoria140312 0/39.46 0/49.74 30.00 2 Y

251 COGNAC II 382368 Mould, Jacqueline 78360

Course Designer  

Asst. Designer  

Nigel Jess 148111

Michael Parker 146812

33/76.84 8/62.76 17

No. Of Starters 

No. Of Tickets 

17

129 KANTON KEYSERSHOF 433135 Dunkley, Maggie 105603

4/43.21 8/59.62 15

249 BILLY MOON 428137 Cranmer, Amelia Kate 125748 24/67.17 0/53.07 16

54 IDALIA TORA 432596 Robins, Anna 15693

0/45.25 8/57.43 13

101 KRISTALFEE P 428846 Holland, Paula 100575 4/43.81 4/58.64 14

293 DAHYOUK 432799 Pritchard, Lucy-ann 170343

0/49.11 4/56.37 11

218 ROYAL SPRING II 427764 Mcewen, Tom 118665 0/49.51 4/60.91 12

152 JACKASS 431627 Hardie, Andrew 19120

0/44.45 0/57.50 9 Y

153 JOINT D 431629 Hardie, Andrew 19120 0/45.49 0/57.85 10 Y

83 BE KHALISSY 433178 Lewis, Sarah 64063

0/39.36 0/51.33 7 Y

300 WICKED Z 430328 Stevens, Gary 112028 0/44.23 0/52.86 8 Y

282 MR BEACH II 432417 Dyason, Stephanie 117553

0/43.08 0/50.72 5 Y

120 BILLY OUTBACK 432825 Burke, Jessica 132242 0/41.88 0/50.73 6 Y

255 RNH CLUDO 432944 Slater, Emma- Jo 63910

0/42.79 0/48.62 20.00 3 Y

24 MCQUEENIE I 429979 Power, Anna 71342 0/45.17 0/49.60 18.00 4 Y

254 ALL ROLLO 431756 Slater, Emma- Jo 63910

0/47.43 0/42.43 40.00 1 Y

45 MATILDA W 432989 Slater, Sophie Kim 82095 0/44.16 0/46.25 30.00 2 Y

250 ITS JACK FROST 431093 Mould, Emily 99432



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

Michael Parker 146812

Barry Clifford 87104

Catherine Peddar 51402

Nigel Jess 148111

2a - Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round (D)

Start Time 

End Time 

No. Of Starters 

No. Of Tickets 

31/01/2020 10:30

31/01/2020 12:15

34

1

Officiating Judge  

Time Judge  

App Judge  

Course Designer  

Asst. Designer  

Jacqueline Hale 29877

4/38.18 0/57.04 23

307 LIVIN’ IN THE FUTURE 430975 Gadsby, Cordelia 93991 0/39.43 4/57.60 24

101 KRISTALFEE P 428846 Holland, Paula 100575

0/32.28 4/50.49 21

120 BILLY OUTBACK 432825 Burke, Jessica 132242 4/37.54 0/55.90 22

226 KLATASCHA BR 432907 Stannard, Grace Victoria140312

0/39.48 4/47.43 19

184 EFS ANOTHER CONTENDER 430316 Dalton, Ben 92551 0/39.94 4/47.62 20

203 FIGARO VIII 401193 Tilley, Christie 124353

0/36.01 4/45.15 17

185 QUICK CALL ME DE MUZE Z 433150 Dalton, Ben 92551 0/36.53 4/46.45 18

70 HEBE HAVANA 431598 Pottie, Saoirse 169363

0/40.87 0/56.15 15 Y

125 OYSTER GLORY 422730 Church, Louisa 136732 0/40.52 0/58.02 16 Y

279 BIKINI 428371 Clifford, Joanne 113349

0/41.75 0/54.73 13 Y

158 CASCORSON Z 424301 Bates, Helen 145890 0/38.49 0/55.84 14 Y

218 ROYAL SPRING II 427764 Mcewen, Tom 118665

0/38.83 0/50.74 11 Y

291 FALAISE DE RIVERLAND 432406 Mcewen, Tom 118665 0/41.02 0/51.88 12 Y

204 DAGOBERT 427570 Tilley, Christie 124353

0/36.88 0/48.86 9 Y

60 JENSON WFS 428449 Robins, Karl 113540 0/38.20 0/50.23 10 Y

121 IRON LADY SRW 426340 Porter, Bethan 144271

0/37.74 0/45.47 18.00 7 Y

189 NINTENDO TW 430369 Dalton, Ben 92551 0/39.93 0/47.23 8 Y

254 ALL ROLLO 431756 Slater, Emma- Jo 63910

0/38.11 0/43.94 18.00 5 Y

217 CHATSWORTH DIAMOND 431676 Mcewen, Tom 118665 0/39.84 0/44.52 18.00 6 Y

14 ORIANA VAN HET WILDERHOF 429521 Eltham, Ed 93368

0/39.99 0/42.99 20.00 3 Y

80 CASTOR H Z 420945 Mariani, Chloe 141404 0/40.48 0/43.14 18.00 4 Y

212 BROOKFIELD BRAVEHEART 432404 Mcewen, Tom 118665

0/35.92 0/40.09 40.00 1 Y

176 KILEANS AMBASSADOR 426952 Yusuf, Sibel 149858 0/32.98 0/41.86 30.00 2 Y

257 HAPPY FEET III 424514 Slater, Emma- Jo 63910



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

51402

Nigel Jess 148111

Michael Parker 146812

Elim-Ref -

2b - Senior 1.00m Open (1.00M)

Start Time 

End Time 

No. Of Starters 

No. Of Tickets 

31/01/2020 10:30

31/01/2020 12:15

11

Officiating Judge  

Time Judge  

App Judge  

157 FERRERO J.W.B 432477 Robbins, Carley 170022

0/37.56 0/56.18 9 Y

188 ROMANOV'S ROULETTE 399548 Dalton, Ben 92551 0/33.93 4/34.86 10

147 KILLUPPAUN CONTADOR 412018 Gutsell, Jasmine 143707

0/33.20 0/51.38 7 Y

186 ET HOP DE HUS 433152 Dalton, Ben 92551 0/41.06 0/53.22 8 Y

155 HAZEL IV 412342 Symons, Sharon 51351

0/35.47 0/41.34 5 Y

243 JUPITA 415565 Eltham, Ed 93368 0/36.70 0/43.49 6 Y

197 DURAN LALAN 389073 Buck, Catherine 38800

0/39.56 0/39.01 20.00 3 Y

256 RAVENSDALE ATLANTIC 410669 Slater, Emma- Jo 63910 0/37.89 0/41.21 4 Y

68 BONITA II 347086 De Verteuil, Anna 59394

1 Y

69 ROUNDTHORN FIREBRAND 416052 Gill, Jasmine Emily 131159 0/35.52 0/38.84 30.00 2 Y

67 VICTORY II 358670 De Verteuil, Anna 59394 0/35.81 0/36.29 40.00

Course Designer  

Asst. Designer  

Jacqueline Hale 29877

Barry Clifford 87104

Catherine Peddar

4/37.24 24/80.04 33

156 CALLI J Eleanora Boschi 0/40.68 0/56.53  Tkt -

117 MILLFIELD BALLET DANCER 412952 Gillingham, Janine 36476

4/34.54 15/68.00 31

270 NERELLO 432507 Davies, Timothy 17992 8/40.40 18/74.99 32

241 LB GHOSTBUSTER 431340 Dyason, Stephanie 117553

4/37.70 8/54.66 29

300 WICKED Z 430328 Stevens, Gary 112028 15/57.73 4/52.75 30

18 HOWLETT 432493 Eltham, Ed 93368

4/37.76 4/60.44 27

187 SHAHLAMIRA SA 431675 Dalton, Ben 92551 0/37.11 12/49.24 28

44 CALCOURT RHODESIA 433027 Slater, Sophie Kim 82095

0/38.41 8/51.54 25

64 WIZZ POP 429995 Hayward, Riley 143937 8/35.44 0/54.23 26

25 JET STREAM IX 432790 Power, Anna 71342



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

Course Designer  

Asst. Designer  

Jacqueline Hale 29877

Barry Clifford 87104

Catherine Peddar 51402

Nigel Jess 148111

Michael Parker 146812

3a - Lord & Lady Equestrian Senior Newcomers First Round (N)

Start Time 

End Time 

No. Of Starters 

No. Of Tickets 

31/01/2020 12:30

31/01/2020 14:50

43

1

Officiating Judge  

Time Judge  

App Judge  

0/44.95 4/56.87 27125 OYSTER GLORY 422730 Church, Louisa 136732

4/46.68 0/55.02 25

81 FIRE 426515 Mariani, Chloe 141404 4/45.71 0/56.66 26

214 CASSIANA DE RIVERLAND 421076 Mcewen, Tom 118665

0/44.09 4/54.10 23

60 JENSON WFS 428449 Robins, Karl 113540 4/43.05 0/54.15 24

20 LIMBO THE FOX 418368 Farmer, Candice 35128

4/39.55 0/51.53 21

223 WIDGETS WARRIOR 420472 Conroy, Lucy 79182 0/42.77 4/52.01 22

147 KILLUPPAUN CONTADOR 412018 Gutsell, Jasmine 143707

4/46.78 0/49.29 19

210 MHS POPSTAR 432407 Mcewen, Tom 118665 0/48.55 4/51.31 20

248 TORR 411828 Coburn, Kim Ashley 84272

0/40.79 4/45.82 17

262 JUPITER N 422379 Taylor, Kellie 118069 0/43.25 4/48.44 18

121 IRON LADY SRW 426340 Porter, Bethan 144271

0/41.46 4/44.57 15

190 DOONAVEERAGH AOC 429064 Dalton, Ben 92551 0/43.66 4/45.55 16

159 ITTIGEN W 416612 Bates, Helen 145890

0/43.70 4/42.26 13

257 HAPPY FEET III 424514 Slater, Emma- Jo 63910 0/41.27 4/43.72 14

242 INDIGO VIII 427773 Eltham, Ed 93368

0/48.04 0/54.05 11 Y

15 GRIMM M 419269 Eltham, Ed 93368 0/41.09 4/41.92 12

289 CAVASO Z 430335 Whitaker, Katie 61887

0/41.00 0/48.43 25.00 9 Y

273 HAMILTON HEIDI III VDP 417570 Fletcher, William 127862 0/44.85 0/48.96 10 Y

138 IDOL STAR 423627 Webber, Hannah 124216

0/42.12 0/47.04 25.00 7 Y

302 SUMMER STARDUST 423675 Tattersall, Gemma 76074 0/45.15 0/48.24 25.00 8 Y

118 FIRST KNIGHT STALLIER 398667 Gillingham, Janine 36476

0/39.61 0/46.00 30.00 5 Y

47 CALCOURT CLEARVIEW 417966 Slater, Sophie Kim 82095 0/44.49 0/46.43 25.00 6 Y

283 LGS KITE 431261 Dyason, Stephanie 117553

0/41.25 0/45.39 60.00 3 Y

277 EMILIA V II 433128 Fletcher, Oliver 135611 0/43.70 0/45.88 45.00 4 Y

14 ORIANA VAN HET WILDERHOF 429521 Eltham, Ed 93368

0/41.55 0/38.00 120.00 1 Y

259 HAZELWOOD BALOUBELLE 422971 Slater, Emma- Jo 63910 0/42.82 0/40.60 80.00 2 Y

1 CALMARO 410272 Collett, Laura 106614



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

Michael Parker 146812

Barry Clifford 87104

Catherine Peddar 51402

Nigel Jess 148111

3b - Senior 1.10m Open (1.10M)

Start Time 

End Time 

No. Of Starters 

No. Of Tickets 

31/01/2020 12:30

31/01/2020 14:50

16

Officiating Judge  

Time Judge  

App Judge  

Course Designer  

Asst. Designer  

Jacqueline Hale 29877

0/40.95 4/42.89 9258 CLEARWAYS ANGELINA 375328 Slater, Emma- Jo 63910

0/44.93 0/56.95 7 Y

16 DON ONYX 395498 Eltham, Ed 93368 0/38.90 4/38.96 8

111 COUREGE DU GIBET 415756 Symons, Jocasta [Josie] 137896

0/44.99 0/56.08 5 Y

112 QUALYSE BE ST Z 416115 Symons, Jocasta [Josie] 137896 0/44.16 0/56.68 6 Y

301 FACARI MG 419695 Tattersall, Gemma 76074

0/41.86 0/45.97 60.00 3 Y

89 CORINNE S Z 405398 Holland, Paula 100575 0/43.85 0/48.12 45.00 4 Y

280 GIN TONIC 412467 Clifford, Joanne 113349

0/40.42 0/37.08 120.00 1 Y

73 SHADOW CHANEL 432414 Torlonia, Paolo 169399 0/41.40 0/40.11 80.00 2 Y

260 QALOU 364036 Slater, Emma- Jo 63910

0/45.89 0/53.38  Tkt -156 CALLI J Eleanora Boschi

Elim-Ref -

178 ZAND R 425030 Yusuf, Sibel 149858 Ret. -

256 RAVENSDALE ATLANTIC 410669 Slater, Emma- Jo 63910

0/43.67 Elim-FR -

241 LB GHOSTBUSTER 431340 Dyason, Stephanie 117553 Elim-Ref -

82 DUMBLETON 395779 Mariani, Chloe 141404

27/68.67 4/54.21 37

307 LIVIN’ IN THE FUTURE 430975 Gadsby, Cordelia 93991 4/44.21 28/75.59 38

158 CASCORSON Z 424301 Bates, Helen 145890

8/44.47 4/57.68 35

204 DAGOBERT 427570 Tilley, Christie 124353 13/58.04 0/50.09 36

91 TITANIUM Z 427884 Pinchen, Yazmin 102398

0/41.02 12/42.80 33

21 CHURCH PARK VENUS 412393 Farmer, Candice 35128 0/39.95 12/50.40 34

217 CHATSWORTH DIAMOND 431676 Mcewen, Tom 118665

11/56.09 0/50.25 31

62 JOLENE III 427314 Robins, Karl 113540 8/48.47 3/62.19 32

55 FANTAZAIRE 412172 Tofte, Mark 133193

4/45.69 4/51.67 29

92 GATTACA 423945 Pinchen, Yazmin 102398 4/42.28 4/56.05 30

212 BROOKFIELD BRAVEHEART 432404 Mcewen, Tom 118665

84 HURRICANE HEIDI 422835 Lewis, Sarah 64063 4/42.94 0/57.53 28



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

51402

Nigel Jess 148111

Michael Parker 146812

4a - Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter First Round (F)

Start Time 

End Time 

No. Of Starters 

No. Of Tickets 

31/01/2020 15:05

31/01/2020 16:35

29

Officiating Judge  

Time Judge  

App Judge  

4/38.41 0/43.61 17211 COILIBRI DE RIVERLAND 421074 Mcewen, Tom 118665

0/39.17 4/41.38 15

296 HENDRIKA  HIDDINK 430523 Burke, Jessica 132242 4/36.72 0/41.99 16

122 NOVA AEG 432786 Burke, Jessica 132242

0/36.24 4/36.96 13

190 DOONAVEERAGH AOC 429064 Dalton, Ben 92551 0/35.99 4/40.53 14

43 ZEUS VALENCIE 411119 Coburn, Kim Ashley 84272

0/37.91 0/47.09 11 Y

273 HAMILTON HEIDI III VDP 417570 Fletcher, William 127862 0/37.76 0/49.36 12 Y

161 CARPE DIEM V 402240 Bates, Helen 145890

0/37.99 0/42.89 9 Y

89 CORINNE S Z 405398 Holland, Paula 100575 0/38.07 0/46.40 10 Y

242 INDIGO VIII 427773 Eltham, Ed 93368

0/38.85 0/40.76 7 Y

15 GRIMM M 419269 Eltham, Ed 93368 0/40.36 0/42.63 8 Y

263 IOWENNA 419949 Taylor, Kellie 118069

0/35.60 0/39.07 30.00 5 Y

26 SOLOMON IV 426740 Power, Anna 71342 0/37.80 0/40.33 25.00 6 Y

288 VERMENTO 422392 Whitaker, Robert 61555

0/35.63 0/37.34 60.00 3 Y

277 EMILIA V II 433128 Fletcher, Oliver 135611 0/37.57 0/38.19 45.00 4 Y

17 LWS CORNETTO 398545 Eltham, Ed 93368

1 Y

267 INDY VI 418475 Davies, Timothy 17992 0/35.78 0/37.26 80.00 2 Y

3 LONDON 52 412621 Collett, Laura 106614 0/37.19 0/36.56 120.00

Course Designer  

Asst. Designer  

Jacqueline Hale 29877

Barry Clifford 87104

Catherine Peddar

21/66.04 0/50.78 15

157 FERRERO J.W.B 432477 Robbins, Carley 170022 Elim-EOC -

19 OGUE ARRIVED 401676 Colgate, Perry 42913

0/45.01 4/54.61 13

303 MGH CANDY GIRL 422890 Tattersall, Gemma 76074 0/41.82 11/66.02 14

122 NOVA AEG 432786 Burke, Jessica 132242

0/39.51 4/48.00 11

304 HOT AIR 410361 Tattersall, Gemma 76074 4/42.18 0/51.90 12

22 DONS DARK GOLD 411302 Farmer, Candice 35128

197 DURAN LALAN 389073 Buck, Catherine 38800 4/41.16 0/47.52 10



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

Michael Parker 146812

Barry Clifford 87104

Catherine Peddar 51402

Nigel Jess 148111

4b - Senior 1.20m Open (1.20M)

Start Time 

End Time 

No. Of Starters 

No. Of Tickets 

31/01/2020 15:05

31/01/2020 16:35

12

Officiating Judge  

Time Judge  

App Judge  

Course Designer  

Asst. Designer  

Jacqueline Hale 29877

0/32.84 8/43.54 11

73 SHADOW CHANEL 432414 Torlonia, Paolo 169399 4/37.33 8/48.46 12

119 FOXBORO QT 387387 Gillingham, Janine 36476

0/37.77 0/43.75 9 Y

16 DON ONYX 395498 Eltham, Ed 93368 0/33.90 7/52.18 10

111 COUREGE DU GIBET 415756 Symons, Jocasta [Josie] 137896

0/35.56 0/42.88 7 Y

274 DREWMAIN CEDRIC 417500 Fletcher, William 127862 0/37.73 0/43.41 8 Y

74 BAMBINO DE L'ILATTE 432415 Torlonia, Paolo 169399

0/40.14 0/40.34 5 Y

113 DUFFY II 397257 Symons, Jocasta [Josie] 137896 0/36.97 0/42.52 6 Y

198 COCKTAIL D AZUR 426533 Bremner, Lila 153513

0/36.39 0/38.88 60.00 3 Y

23 MR MACVICAR 412560 Colgate, Perry 42913 0/36.87 0/40.07 4 Y

199 MEMPHIS V/D VAART 407809 Bremner, Lila 153513

0/37.22 0/35.45 120.00 1 Y

266 HOLIDAY VD HAZELHOF 410730 Davies, Timothy 17992 0/35.65 0/35.67 80.00 2 Y

275 TIGER BRIGHT 393840 Fletcher, William 127862

6/44.46 Ret. -304 HOT AIR 410361 Tattersall, Gemma 76074

0/37.62 17/62.62 27

280 GIN TONIC 412467 Clifford, Joanne 113349 15/53.52 Elim-Ref -

191 INNUENDO IV 418569 Dalton, Ben 92551

0/35.41 8/44.97 25

19 OGUE ARRIVED 401676 Colgate, Perry 42913 0/37.27 12/45.47 26

1 CALMARO 410272 Collett, Laura 106614

0/37.52 4/47.58 23

166 I AM LEGEND 418884 Seal, Emily Lotte 109692 4/37.54 4/41.15 24

46 TARA 424575 Slater, Sophie Kim 82095

4/38.64 0/47.14 21

289 CAVASO Z 430335 Whitaker, Katie 61887 0/40.02 4/47.43 22

47 CALCOURT CLEARVIEW 417966 Slater, Sophie Kim 82095

0/38.91 4/44.76 19

160 GELUK G 407590 Bates, Helen 145890 0/37.22 4/46.30 20

78 INDOUGLAS 420255 Dunkley, Grace 105604

2 COOLEY AGAIN 397149 Collett, Laura 106614 0/31.08 4/44.55 18



Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

Nigel Jess 148111

Michael Parker 146812

Jacqueline Hale 29877

Barry Clifford 87104

Catherine Peddar 51402

20

Officiating Judge  

Time Judge  

App Judge  

Course Designer  

Asst. Designer  

4/42.10 0/53.59 19

274 DREWMAIN CEDRIC 417500 Fletcher, William 127862 8/41.82 0/54.46 20

276 PERSIMMON 417917 Fletcher, William 127862

4/41.75 0/50.99 17

191 INNUENDO IV 418569 Dalton, Ben 92551 4/42.66 0/51.22 18

199 MEMPHIS V/D VAART 407809 Bremner, Lila 153513

0/42.93 4/47.95 15

268 QUOB JOSHUA 410349 Davies, Timothy 17992 4/45.85 0/48.07 16

168 NEWMARKET DOVE 395843 Seal, Emily Lotte 109692

0/41.41 4/45.81 13

2 COOLEY AGAIN 397149 Collett, Laura 106614 0/41.75 4/46.02 14

93 DOMINANT H 387489 Pinchen, Yazmin 102398

0/38.23 4/40.08 11

305 CHICO BELLA 379776 Tattersall, Gemma 76074 0/42.56 4/41.52 12

167 WILLOWS WISP 404554 Seal, Emily Lotte 109692

0/43.97 0/49.91 9 Y

161 CARPE DIEM V 402240 Bates, Helen 145890 0/40.82 0/51.69 10 Y

288 VERMENTO 422392 Whitaker, Robert 61555

0/39.94 0/45.71 7 Y

160 GELUK G 407590 Bates, Helen 145890 0/40.59 0/48.90 8 Y

27 MCQUEEN IV 419027 Power, Anna 71342

0/41.19 0/43.12 5 Y

269 LIONEL VAN DE MARKIESLANDEN412982 Davies, Timothy 17992 0/38.45 0/43.73 6 Y

264 FERRO OPAAL 402565 Taylor, Kellie 118069

0/39.44 0/40.82 100.00 3 Y

113 DUFFY II 397257 Symons, Jocasta [Josie] 137896 0/41.56 0/42.02 70.00 4 Y

265 NIELSON 418473 Davies, Timothy 17992

1 Y

3 LONDON 52 412621 Collett, Laura 106614 0/41.00 0/40.36 150.00 2 Y

278 HELLO DISCKOBOY D.N. 392455 Fletcher, Oliver 135611 0/41.13 0/39.75 200.00

5 - National 1.30m Open (FQ1.30M)

Start Time 

End Time 

No. Of Starters 

No. Of Tickets 

31/01/2020 16:45

31/01/2020 17:35



SATURDAY 1ST FEBRUARY

Start Time 01/02/2020 09:00 Officiating Judge  Jacqueline Hale 29877

End Time 01/02/2020 10:35 Time Judge  Sarah Newitt 139959

App Judge  Barry Clifford 87104

No. Of Starters 23 Course Designer  Nigel Jess 148111

No. Of Tickets 9 Asst. Designer  Michael Parker 146812

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

200 HAZELWOOD UTAHS ROMEO 427001 Edwards, Nicholas 112722 0/45.68 0/35.61 40.00 1 Y

95 NBE ESME 405779 Yoram, Maytal 138019 0/44.48 0/36.79 30.00 2 Y

59 KOBE WFS 432972 Berryman, Hannah 86620 0/46.21 0/39.28 20.00 3 Y

4 OUTBACK V 433124 Collett, Laura 106614 0/48.82 0/42.70 18.00 4 Y

286 BILLY U2 427707 Jones, Ronnie Lee 118160 0/48.20 0/42.72 18.00 5 Y

194 CRYSTAL CLEAR CLODAGH 430071 Oats, Samantha Charlotte146260 0/51.04 0/42.95 6 Y

300 WICKED Z 430328 Stevens, Gary 112028 0/46.88 0/43.35 7 Y

240 TALENT CHOCAMICETER 425475 Eaton, Lucinda 163729 0/45.69 0/44.57 8 Y

85 KINETIC 428737 Rees, Claudia 100662 0/51.03 0/46.48 9 Y

49 VICTORY FLYING FOX 429820 Delsart, Dan 122848 0/45.55 4/35.17 10

236 CORRALEEHAN RITA 432308 Taylor, Siena Rose 169893 0/42.62 4/38.29 11

253 GLENHILL DIAMOND 422980 Young, Francesca 135429 0/46.42 4/42.70 12

24 MCQUEENIE I 429979 Power, Anna 71342 0/46.13 4/43.07 13

129 KANTON KEYSERSHOF 433135 Dunkley, Maggie 105603 0/47.97 8/48.40 14

5 SARAZEN BRIDGE Collett, Laura 106614 0/47.51 0/44.72  Tkt -

6 FIREBALL Collett, Laura 106614 0/50.59 0/45.74  Tkt -

50 PARR DON Delsart, Dan 122848 0/47.78 8/45.21  Tkt -

170 SPIKE Horgan, Harry 123016 0/46.26 4/43.95  Tkt -

173 RUBN Horgan, Harry 123016 0/48.46 0/44.49  Tkt -

287 CASSIE Jones, Ronnie Lee 118160 0/51.08 0/44.58  Tkt -

319 NANCY Grainne Coffy 0/42.45 4/41.87  Tkt -

311 THE FRENCH CONNECTION Clifford, Joanne 113349 0/47.15 0/45.91  Tkt -

63 JD Robins, Karl 113540 0/47.95 4/44.08  Tkt -

6a - Senior British Novice Championship - First Round (BNOV)



Start Time 01/02/2020 09:00 Officiating Judge  Jacqueline Hale 29877

End Time 01/02/2020 10:35 Time Judge  Sarah Newitt 139959

App Judge  Barry Clifford 87104

No. Of Starters 19 Course Designer  Nigel Jess 148111

No. Of Tickets Asst. Designer  Michael Parker 146812

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

146 BILITHYA 392883 Vidarri, Pacific 162233 0/47.51 0/27.80 40.00 1 Y

297 FANTAGHIRO VAN OVERIS 385921 Burden, Eloise Grace 148782 0/45.26 0/34.50 30.00 2 Y

281 MAJA MAJESTIC 433155 Clifford, Joanne 113349 0/45.59 0/36.84 20.00 3 Y

340 GARDENIA VAN TWELVE OAKS 419582 Riley, Steffi 135166 0/42.16 0/37.18 18.00 4 Y

334 GO ZIPPY 410376 Matthews, Lizzie 150825 0/46.20 0/38.12 5 Y

183 KORINA K 431900 Dalton, Ben 92551 0/48.61 0/39.30 6 Y

162 MY DREAM GIRL 428577 Prosser, Megan 136886 0/50.48 0/43.38 7 Y

67 VICTORY II 358670 De Verteuil, Anna 59394 0/43.31 4/34.02 8

69 ROUNDTHORN FIREBRAND 416052 Gill, Jasmine Emily 131159 0/45.85 4/34.48 9

96 JEAN CLAUDE 369671 Mathias, Hanna 105088 0/49.67 4/35.77 10

318 FELIX IV 392124 Thorne, Charlotte 155181 0/45.31 4/43.83 11

246 KABOOM D 433196 Lawrence, Naomi 120781 0/48.55 4/44.39 12

321 BE KAMELIA 432440 Tame, Georgia 122082 0/51.65 4/45.72 13

70A HEBE HAVANA 431598 Pottie, Donald 168631 0/47.83 4/53.39 14

68 BONITA II 347086 De Verteuil, Anna 59394 0/42.99 8/26.16 15

109 PAKKSE F 433090 Watson, Elena Lauren 154689 0/44.91 8/43.12 16

102 MJI HAPPY DAYS 402010 Strange, Sophie 114103 0/47.36 8/45.85 17

317 OAKINGHAM DOLLAR 422566 Woodward, Davina Beverly76214 0/47.06 11/61.39 18

291 FALAISE DE RIVERLAND 432406 Mcewen, Tom 118665 14/63.83 4/47.60 19

6b - Senior 90cm Open (90CM)



Start Time 01/02/2020 10:45 Officiating Judge  Jacqueline Hale 29877

End Time 01/02/2020 13:25 Time Judge  Sarah Newitt 139959

App Judge  Barry Clifford 87104

No. Of Starters 50 Course Designer  Nigel Jess 148111

No. Of Tickets 4 Asst. Designer  Michael Parker 146812

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

51 BEAUX ARTS BATILLY 432175 Delsart, Dan 122848 0/46.57 0/36.23 40.00 1 Y

187 SHAHLAMIRA SA 431675 Dalton, Ben 92551 0/43.46 0/36.63 30.00 2 Y

4 OUTBACK V 433124 Collett, Laura 106614 0/44.83 0/38.04 20.00 3 Y

95 NBE ESME 405779 Yoram, Maytal 138019 0/46.57 0/38.96 18.00 4 Y

64 WIZZ POP 429995 Hayward, Riley 143937 0/42.10 0/40.22 18.00 5 Y

200 HAZELWOOD UTAHS ROMEO 427001 Edwards, Nicholas 112722 0/43.71 0/41.09 18.00 6 Y

203 FIGARO VIII 401193 Tilley, Christie 124353 0/45.18 0/42.54 18.00 7 Y

291 FALAISE DE RIVERLAND 432406 Mcewen, Tom 118665 0/47.63 0/44.03 18.00 8 Y

324 BE NOBLE III 429915 Wates, Ailsa 142818 0/50.80 0/44.59 18.00 9 Y

300 WICKED Z 430328 Stevens, Gary 112028 0/46.54 0/45.30 18.00 10 Y

325 BP LIMITLESS 429912 Tame, Georgia 122082 0/46.29 0/47.33 11 Y

184 EFS ANOTHER CONTENDER 430316 Dalton, Ben 92551 0/42.59 4/37.66 12

75 KATIE SOLDIER 432480 Gilsenan, Katie 158296 0/39.46 4/38.85 13

114 FERNHILL BEACH BOY 400248 Leeson, Hannah 118472 0/41.79 4/39.96 14

204 DAGOBERT 427570 Tilley, Christie 124353 0/42.50 4/41.33 15

130 ARD DASSETT SPECTRE 431684 Hope, Gini 160732 4/44.68 0/42.20 16

70 HEBE HAVANA 431598 Pottie, Saoirse 169363 0/45.15 4/42.75 17

189 NINTENDO TW 430369 Dalton, Ben 92551 0/45.97 4/43.54 18

206 ROCK ANTHEM 433005 Strang, Georgie 114868 0/42.38 4/44.59 19

135 INCOGNITO III 432422 Wilkinson, Alicia 118025 4/43.93 0/44.91 20

101 KRISTALFEE P 428846 Holland, Paula 100575 0/45.63 4/45.21 21

233 STORMHILL RIOT 403141 Dazeley, Alice Louise 149350 0/48.01 4/45.35 22

218 ROYAL SPRING II 427764 Torlonia, Paolo 169399 0/46.72 4/46.28 23

322 BE QUICK III 429913 Treanor, Shane 168048 0/48.12 4/46.37 24

327 BE COLOMBO 432444 Treanor, Shane 168048 0/47.78 4/47.36 25

326 FAHAD OL 429909 Treanor, Shane 168048 0/46.61 4/47.54 26

205 SPEEDWELL III 433004 Strang, Georgie 114868 4/46.50 0/49.02 27

7a - Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round (D)



285 FLIKA'S BOY DE VAINS 432580 Jones, Ronnie Lee 118160 1/51.77 4/48.09 28

240 TALENT CHOCAMICETER 425475 Eaton, Lucinda 163729 4/38.18 1/52.35 29

328 BE CONSTANTA 432441 Treanor, Shane 168048 2/52.03 4/48.89 30

61 WESTWOOD II 427200 Berryman, Hannah 86620 0/43.68 8/34.20 31

340 GARDENIA VAN TWELVE OAKS 419582 Riley, Steffi 135166 4/38.90 4/35.37 32

134 GLENKEERAN RUBY CRUZ 432421 Wilkinson, Alicia 118025 0/42.31 8/36.85 33

86 CICERO R 412061 Rees, Claudia 100662 0/47.12 8/39.28 34

83 BE KHALISSY 433178 Lewis, Sarah 64063 0/46.03 8/43.31 35

141 ADONSKIE BLUE 410348 Baverstock, Sarah 166844 4/44.08 4/44.26 36

131 MBF HARLEY REBEL 431683 Hope, Eleanor 120197 0/48.19 8/47.33 37

270 NERELLO 432507 Davies, Timothy 17992 0/36.80 9/52.86 38

76 CRUISE BRIGADE JS 432608 Gilsenan, Katie 158296 8/39.17 4/43.75 39

162 MY DREAM GIRL 428577 Prosser, Megan 136886 4/45.03 8/44.83 40

194 CRYSTAL CLEAR CLODAGH 430071 Oats, Samantha Charlotte146260 8/47.47 8/43.25 41

232 SOME DAY DK Z 432020 Fawcett, Sophie 56214 16/62.61 0/43.82 42

97 WOODLANDS NEW ADDITION 429405 Vanstone, Kyra 111724 4/45.17 12/46.98 43

117 MILLFIELD BALLET DANCER 412952 Gillingham, Janine 36476 0/46.43 17/60.79 44

185 QUICK CALL ME DE MUZE Z 433150 Dalton, Ben 92551 0/43.54 19/62.22 45

236 CORRALEEHAN RITA 432308 Taylor, Siena Rose 169893 4/43.12 Elim-Ref -

172 SIRIUS Horgan, Harry 123016 0/45.24 0/46.25  Tkt -

5 SARAZEN BRIDGE Collett, Laura 106614 4/46.93 8/46.96  Tkt -

6 FIREBALL Collett, Laura 106614 0/46.93 4/47.19  Tkt -

50 PARR DON Delsart, Dan 122848 0/45.57 4/43.28  Tkt -



Start Time 01/02/2020 10:45 Officiating Judge  Jacqueline Hale 29877

End Time 01/02/2020 13:25 Time Judge  Sarah Newitt 139959

App Judge  Barry Clifford 87104

No. Of Starters 18 Course Designer  Nigel Jess 148111

No. Of Tickets 2 Asst. Designer  Michael Parker 146812

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

68 BONITA II 347086 De Verteuil, Anna 59394 0/45.66 0/30.17 40.00 1 Y

146 BILITHYA 392883 Vidarri, Pacific 162233 0/41.50 0/31.50 30.00 2 Y

334 GO ZIPPY 410376 Matthews, Lizzie 150825 0/42.72 0/36.97 20.00 3 Y

239 JOHNNY SPLASH 412266 Whittall, Charlotte 132572 0/42.46 0/37.39 18.00 4 Y

100 SALVATORE ROMANO 393015 Sargent, Jonquil Kate 101512 0/46.70 0/40.85 5 Y

192 CHACCO TOO II 431389 Goltz, Elsbeth 149681 0/45.37 0/43.40 6 Y

31 CURT COBAIN SR 424043 Davison, Nicola 21197 0/44.19 0/45.05 7 Y

294 HASSAN II 428998 Fox, Sophia 132606 0/47.45 0/45.12 8 Y

67 VICTORY II 358670 De Verteuil, Anna 59394 4/40.96 0/29.79 9

188 ROMANOV'S ROULETTE 399548 Dalton, Ben 92551 0/38.52 4/31.71 10

320 ENFANT TERRIBLE C 425580 Smith, Suzy 134195 0/44.27 4/40.94 11

356 OSCAR ZEE 388990 Stoner, Louise 100869 4/42.21 0/44.71 12

252 SHEYENNE 27 417932 Young, Charlotte 133491 4/40.57 4/40.37 13

109 PAKKSE F 433090 Watson, Elena Lauren 154689 4/46.16 4/45.09 14

186 ET HOP DE HUS 433152 Dalton, Ben 92551 4/44.71 4/46.31 15

69 ROUNDTHORN FIREBRAND 416052 Gill, Jasmine Emily 131159 0/42.91 8/55.81 16

309 MANDO Chiara Conze 0/48.87 4/45.67  Tkt -

132 HARLASSIMO Hope, Gini 160732 0/47.37 8/48.57  Tkt -

7b - Senior 1.00m Open (1.00M)



Start Time 01/02/2020 11:30 Officiating Judge  Jacqueline Hale 29877

End Time 01/02/2020 16:25 Time Judge  Sarah Newitt 139959

App Judge  Barry Clifford 87104

No. Of Starters 67 Course Designer  Nigel Jess 148111

No. Of Tickets 3 Asst. Designer  Michael Parker 146812

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

312 MY KING B Z 420675 Crippen, John 70488 0/77.06 0/37.81 120.00 1 Y

310 DIAMANTE III 427983 Jones, Ronnie Lee 118160 0/76.51 0/38.64 80.00 2 Y

52 CHARLIE BROWN Z 412847 Delsart, Dan 122848 0/73.77 0/38.71 60.00 3 Y

313 JULUIS 430157 Crippen, John 70488 0/77.37 0/39.37 45.00 4 Y

302 SUMMER STARDUST 423675 Tattersall, Gemma 76074 0/77.72 0/40.59 30.00 5 Y

208 GLOBAL HALIFAX 426158 Strang, Georgie 114868 0/80.20 0/41.96 25.00 6 Y

201 NPS FALLON 414373 Edwards, Nicholas 112722 0/77.02 4/37.76 25.00 7

142 JARDI DU CACHE POT Z 419331 Meadway, Hannah 144210 0/70.20 4/40.65 25.00 8

299 WII FI 410519 Jarman, Jonathan 142610 0/74.57 4/40.90 25.00 9

245 GERALDO III 431751 Lawrence, Naomi 120781 0/82.35 4/40.93 25.00 10

216 BROOKFIELD BENJAMIN BOUNCE427452 Mcewen, Tom 118665 0/82.36 4/42.06 25.00 11

82 DUMBLETON 395779 Mariani, Chloe 141404 0/76.81 4/43.80 25.00 12

20 LIMBO THE FOX 418368 Farmer, Candice 35128 0/78.07 4/47.12 25.00 13

136 SOLSBORO SWEETPEA 432410 Wilkinson, Alicia 118025 0/83.38 4/51.30 25.00 14

147 KILLUPPAUN CONTADOR 412018 Gutsell, Jasmine 143707 0/75.40 8/40.93 15

210 MHS POPSTAR 432407 Mcewen, Tom 118665 0/83.03 12/51.15 16

190 DOONAVEERAGH AOC 429064 Dalton, Ben 92551 0/78.36 12/66.65 17

100 SALVATORE ROMANO 393015 Sargent, Jonquil Kate 101512 0/74.84 Ret. 18

60 JENSON WFS 428449 Robins, Karl 113540 0/80.71 WD 19

294 HASSAN II 428998 Fox, Sophia 132606 1/84.92 20

182 JASMIJN I 424112 Riordan, Emma 86991 2/85.01 21

77 FALCON IV 416050 Gilsenan, Katie 158296 4/73.15 22

28 JAMES IV 428148 Martin, Jacob 151308 4/73.66 23

126 CHRISTAL DU CHENE 429637 Barton, Richard 41209 4/76.55 24

64 WIZZ POP 429995 Hayward, Riley 143937 4/76.86 25

290 CALCOURT DORADO 413414 Warner, Amelia Madelaine156668 4/77.14 26

62 JOLENE III 427314 Robins, Karl 113540 4/77.19 27

8 - Blue Chip Joint RLF Power Championship Qualifier (BCP)



40 IMARUSA H 420834 Adams, Connie 149401 4/78.08 28

134 GLENKEERAN RUBY CRUZ 432421 Wilkinson, Alicia 118025 4/78.53 29

130 ARD DASSETT SPECTRE 431684 Hope, Gini 160732 4/79.61 30

209 GLOBAL QUEST 424494 Strang, Georgie 114868 4/80.44 31

217 CHATSWORTH DIAMOND 431676 Mcewen, Tom 118665 4/82.25 32

87 ASHBANK ARABELLA 404237 Rees, Claudia 100662 4/82.31 33

244 ROYAL ASCOT TRIP 432835 Lawrence, Naomi 120781 4/82.82 34

326 FAHAD OL 429909 Treanor, Shane 168048 4/82.85 35

80 CASTOR H Z 420945 Mariani, Chloe 141404 6/85.88 36

234 STORMHILL RIOT 403141 Bizzarro, Daniele 139925 8/73.82 37

84 HURRICANE HEIDI 422835 Lewis, Sarah 64063 8/74.74 38

21 CHURCH PARK VENUS 412393 Farmer, Candice 35128 8/75.89 39

185 QUICK CALL ME DE MUZE Z 433150 Dalton, Ben 92551 8/76.60 40

133 LIMESTONE ROMEO 431682 Hope, Eleanor 120197 8/78.18 41

284 KEY WEST RSH 429741 Jones, Ronnie Lee 118160 8/82.27 42

218 ROYAL SPRING II 427764 Torlonia, Paolo 169399 8/83.30 43

98 AIRO 55 404600 Vanstone, Kyra 111724 8/87.85 44

135 INCOGNITO III 432422 Wilkinson, Alicia 118025 12/76.99 45

314 CARRASEA 430337 Crippen, John 70488 14/89.80 46

239 JOHNNY SPLASH 412266 Whittall, Charlotte 132572 16/73.75 47

320 ENFANT TERRIBLE C 425580 Smith, Suzy 134195 16/87.28 48

141 ADONSKIE BLUE 410348 Baverstock, Sarah 166844 17/84.76 49

235 AMADEUS DREAM II 431619 Bizzarro, Daniele 139925 20/78.77 50

51 BEAUX ARTS BATILLY 432175 Delsart, Dan 122848 21/96.03 51

212 BROOKFIELD BRAVEHEART 432404 Mcewen, Tom 118665 24/81.57 52

186 ET HOP DE HUS 433152 Dalton, Ben 92551 32/108.00 53

270 NERELLO 432507 Davies, Timothy 17992 Elim-Ref -

207 DARCY DE LA ROSE 433000 Strang, Georgie 114868 -

193 RTS HARRY DUNN 398171 Stables, Estelle Olivia 145799 Elim-Ref -

52 EDEN DU LOGIS 432178 Delsart, Dan 122848 Elim-Ref -

61 WESTWOOD II 427200 Berryman, Hannah 86620 Ret. -

187 SHAHLAMIRA SA 431675 Dalton, Ben 92551 Ret. -

301 FACARI MG 419695 Tattersall, Gemma 76074 4/80.32  HC -

207 DARCY DE LA ROSE 433000 Strang, Georgie 114868 6/85.93  HC -

202 PENSTRUMBLY OUR RIO 398599 Stocks, Rachel Louise 117927 0/76.19  HC -

99 D JIMBOB 394860 Vanstone, Kyra 111724 0/80.58  HC -



329 CASALINA II 432876 Tame, Georgia 122082 3/86.44  HC -

309 MANDO Chiara Conze 8/75.93  Tkt -

106 KILPATRICK KNIGHT Georgina Herrling 4/77.59  Tkt -

38 HAZEL Strutton, Georgie 80486 33/101.00  Tkt -

Start Time 01/02/2020 16:35 Officiating Judge  Jacqueline Hale 29877

End Time 01/02/2020 18:00 Time Judge  Sarah Newitt 139959

App Judge  Barry Clifford 87104

No. Of Starters 22 Course Designer  Nigel Jess 148111

No. Of Tickets 2 Asst. Designer  Michael Parker 146812

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

267 INDY VI 418475 Davies, Timothy 17992 0/39.88 0/41.34 120.00 1 Y

87 ASHBANK ARABELLA 404237 Rees, Claudia 100662 0/44.27 0/43.12 80.00 2 Y

26 SOLOMON IV 426740 Power, Anna 71342 0/41.66 0/48.95 60.00 3 Y

36 TRIBAL CHIEF OL 419412 Strutton, Georgie 80486 0/43.57 0/50.30 45.00 4 Y

72 COSTA DEL SOL B Z 427502 Skinner, Olivia Caroline 126842 0/42.70 0/52.64 30.00 5 Y

211 COILIBRI DE RIVERLAND 421074 Mcewen, Tom 118665 0/43.87 4/47.03 6

82 DUMBLETON 395779 Mariani, Chloe 141404 0/40.61 4/49.02 7

118 FIRST KNIGHT STALLIER 398667 Gillingham, Janine 36476 0/42.52 4/49.21 8

136 SOLSBORO SWEETPEA 432410 Wilkinson, Alicia 118025 0/41.40 4/49.39 9

190 DOONAVEERAGH AOC 429064 Dalton, Ben 92551 0/43.12 4/51.28 10

81 FIRE 426515 Mariani, Chloe 141404 4/44.24 0/52.90 11

191 INNUENDO IV 418569 Dalton, Ben 92551 0/42.97 4/53.68 12

78 INDOUGLAS 420255 Dunkley, Grace 105604 0/45.24 8/45.64 13

71 JOBIJN 428476 Skinner, Olivia Caroline 126842 8/42.20 0/52.57 14

214 CASSIANA DE RIVERLAND 421076 Mcewen, Tom 118665 0/44.95 8/53.84 15

299 WII FI 410519 Jarman, Jonathan 142610 4/41.73 8/51.92 16

216 BROOKFIELD BENJAMIN BOUNCE427452 Mcewen, Tom 118665 9/51.21 5/55.70 17

89 CORINNE S Z 405398 Holland, Paula 100575 4/44.50 28/74.86 18

219 LUPIN II 419565 Ryder, Isabelle 141520 16/54.23 Elim-Ref -

222 ZELETTUS 365937 Quorn, Sidonie 112394 4/44.75 Elim-Ref -

9a - Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter First Round (F)



106 KILPATRICK KNIGHT Georgina Herrling 4/44.26 Elim-EOC Tkt -

104 CREAM OF THE CROP Belvedelsi, Paolo 155112 0/42.66 0/47.79  Tkt -

Start Time 01/02/2020 16:35 Officiating Judge  Jacqueline Hale 29877

End Time 01/02/2020 18:00 Time Judge  Sarah Newitt 139959

App Judge  Barry Clifford 87104

No. Of Starters 12 Course Designer  Nigel Jess 148111

No. Of Tickets Asst. Designer  Michael Parker 146812

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

266 HOLIDAY VD HAZELHOF 410730 Davies, Timothy 17992 0/38.90 0/39.06 120.00 1 Y

367 CARUSO D'ERES Z 402691 Farman, Phoebe Tallulah153335 0/42.23 0/39.26 80.00 2 Y

305 CHICO BELLA 379776 Tattersall, Gemma 76074 0/41.40 0/39.66 60.00 3 Y

220 COCO CHANELL 399682 Ryder, Isabelle 141520 0/43.81 0/39.71 4 Y

224 CHACCO TIME 415034 Brougham, Holly 116941 0/43.01 0/41.38 5 Y

119 FOXBORO QT 387387 Gillingham, Janine 36476 0/39.56 0/43.92 6 Y

366 CALLE 350305 Farman, Phoebe Tallulah153335 4/40.30 0/42.84 7

74 BAMBINO DE L'ILATTE 432415 Torlonia, Paolo 169399 4/40.81 0/47.57 8

73 SHADOW CHANEL 432414 Torlonia, Paolo 169399 0/41.34 4/49.42 9

330 SJELLE 432791 Tame, Georgia 122082 4/46.49 2/56.05 10

127 CARETINO DUSKY DIAMOND 401278 Barton, Richard 41209 0/39.20 8/41.99 11

364 GALINKA VDL 426691 Simpson, Eleanor 144818 4/41.32 4/48.20 12

9b - Senior 1.20m Open (1.20M)



Start Time 01/02/2020 18:10 Officiating Judge  Jacqueline Hale 29877

End Time 01/02/2020 18:55 Time Judge  Sarah Newitt 139959

App Judge  Barry Clifford 87104

No. Of Starters 16 Course Designer  Nigel Jess 148111

No. Of Tickets Asst. Designer  Michael Parker 146812

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

221 IN THE MOOD VHK 385571 Ryder, Isabelle 141520 0/38.56 0/36.69 200.00 1 Y

332 CORDOUAN FONTANEL 414918 Tame, Georgia 122082 0/39.29 0/39.42 150.00 2 Y

269 LIONEL VAN DE MARKIESLANDEN412982 Davies, Timothy 17992 0/35.26 0/40.65 100.00 3 Y

265 NIELSON 418473 Davies, Timothy 17992 0/36.84 0/45.39 70.00 4 Y

224 CHACCO TIME 415034 Brougham, Holly 116941 0/35.79 0/46.30 5 Y

268 QUOB JOSHUA 410349 Davies, Timothy 17992 0/39.08 0/47.12 6 Y

37 SULTANAH 399036 Strutton, Georgie 80486 4/39.13 0/48.41 7

364 GALINKA VDL 426691 Simpson, Eleanor 144818 0/37.55 4/48.84 8

213 BOB CHAPLIN 410613 Mcewen, Tom 118665 0/38.83 4/49.73 9

27 MCQUEEN IV 419027 Power, Anna 71342 4/38.45 0/49.95 10

367 CARUSO D'ERES Z 402691 Farman, Phoebe Tallulah153335 0/37.21 4/57.81 11

191 INNUENDO IV 418569 Dalton, Ben 92551 4/40.59 0/59.05 12

128 SOLITARY BOY 375161 Barton, Richard 41209 4/36.85 8/40.04 13

321 BE KAMELIA 432440 Tame, Georgia 122082 0/39.94 12/46.93 14

119 FOXBORO QT 387387 Gillingham, Janine 36476 4/38.34 14/65.14 15

225 ELVIS V 391170 Brougham, Holly 116941 4/34.48 Elim-Ref -

10 - National 1.30m Open (FQ1.30M)



SUNDAY 2ND FEBRUARY 

Start Time 02/02/2020 09:00 Officiating Judge  Sarah Newitt 139959

End Time 02/02/2020 10:20 Time Judge  Jacqueline Hale 29877

App Judge  Barry Clifford 87104

No. Of Starters 14 Course Designer  Nigel Jess 148111

No. Of Tickets Asst. Designer  Michael Parker 146812

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

103 C’MON C’MON B Z 432985 Weil, Carter 166951 0/38.62 0/35.81 40.00 1 Y

181 ERASURE II 429746 Marston, Fleur Alice 167733 0/45.11 0/37.22 30.00 2 Y

325A BP LIMITLESS 429912 Axelsen, Emmie 162303 0/38.25 0/43.31 20.00 3 Y

85 KINETIC 428737 Rees, Claudia 100662 0/48.15 0/51.16 4 Y

152 JACKASS 431627 Hardie, Andrew 19120 0/49.77 4/50.95 5

129 KANTON KEYSERSHOF 433135 Dunkley, Maggie 105603 0/44.05 4/53.81 6

115 VANCOUVER VOLO 417989 Foyle, Jonathan 124721 0/49.74 5/54.08 7

24 MCQUEENIE I 429979 Power, Anna 71342 0/49.13 8/43.33 8

358 LOTUS JAMIROQUAI 432590 Bird, Ryan 158785 4/39.68 4/43.58 9

306 KEVIVO Plaster, Thomas Ian 115644 0/43.77 8/47.77 10

7 OSCAR VAN'T BOSCHVELD 427644 Rhodes, Diana 43169 4/43.25 8/46.40 11

322A BE QUICK III 429913 Speller, Katie 110341 23/68.48 0/42.34 12

153 JOINT D 431629 Hardie, Andrew 19120 18/59.13 Elim-Ref -

153 JOINT D 431629 Hardie, Andrew 19120 4/44.66 23/68.32  HC -

11a - Senior British Novice Championship - First Round (BNOV)



Start Time 02/02/2020 09:00 Officiating Judge  Sarah Newitt 139959

End Time 02/02/2020 10:20 Time Judge  Jacqueline Hale 29877

App Judge  Barry Clifford 87104

No. Of Starters 16 Course Designer  Nigel Jess 148111

No. Of Tickets Asst. Designer  Michael Parker 146812

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

108 ZANDOR B 430960 Salib, Sarah 168613 0/40.99 0/34.13 40.00 1 Y

148 JUICY 395908 Wise, Jessica 137352 0/37.31 0/39.62 30.00 2 Y

195 UPGRADED FLIGHT 387522 Ceccacci, Iride 157510 0/39.07 0/39.85 20.00 3 Y

291 FALAISE DE RIVERLAND 432406 Mcewen, Tom 118665 0/46.71 0/43.03 18.00 4 Y

231 CELVIN VIII 412823 Burden, Alice 147300 0/44.64 0/45.35 5 Y

164 ANNA LYNN 375287 De Azevedo, Celso 123615 0/45.64 0/48.83 6 Y

357 GUIDO T 399148 Amos, Lucas 161268 0/38.30 4/37.07 7

109 PAKKSE F 433090 Watson, Elena Lauren 154689 0/43.92 4/48.09 8

110 DUNE DU RIB L 416501 Ward, Nikki 55520 0/45.62 15/64.60 9

154 J-STAR V 431625 Hardie, Andrew 19120 0/44.62 20/69.56 10

229 HANDELS DANNY BOY 410446 James, Natalie 168489 Elim-FR -

308 BALLYNOE MERRY CRUISE 394839 Chalkley, Nicky 83947 0/40.36 Elim-Ref -

183 KORINA K 431900 Dalton, Ben 92551 0/44.01 Ret. -

229 HANDELS DANNY BOY 410446 James, Natalie 168489 0/41.10 0/46.06  HC -

308 BALLYNOE MERRY CRUISE 394839 Chalkley, Nicky 83947 0/44.43 0/50.59  HC -

164 ANNA LYNN 375287 De Azevedo, Celso 123615 0/44.47 4/50.50  HC -

11b - Senior 90cm Open (90CM)



Start Time 02/02/2020 10:30 Officiating Judge  Sarah Newitt 139959

End Time 02/02/2020 12:10 Time Judge  Jacqueline Hale 29877

App Judge  Barry Clifford 87104

No. Of Starters 27 Course Designer  Nigel Jess 148111

No. Of Tickets Asst. Designer  Michael Parker 146812

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

185 QUICK CALL ME DE MUZE Z 433150 Dalton, Ben 92551 0/39.07 0/40.69 40.00 1 Y

337 CASINO ROYALE UK 431204 Adams, Faye 116847 0/41.20 0/40.91 30.00 2 Y

86 CICERO R 412061 Rees, Claudia 100662 0/44.51 0/41.26 20.00 3 Y

291 FALAISE DE RIVERLAND 432406 Mcewen, Tom 118665 0/43.91 0/41.87 18.00 4 Y

103 C’MON C’MON B Z 432985 Weil, Carter 166951 0/36.60 0/42.57 18.00 5 Y

143 WINDSOR III 423882 Gwynne, Nicole 118390 0/39.16 0/42.78 18.00 6 Y

189 NINTENDO TW 430369 Dalton, Ben 92551 0/43.03 0/43.27 7 Y

184 EFS ANOTHER CONTENDER 430316 Dalton, Ben 92551 0/40.25 0/43.66 8 Y

171 HARDIN 415768 Horgan, Katie 122968 0/40.79 0/45.03 9 Y

101 KRISTALFEE P 428846 Holland, Paula 100575 0/41.06 0/45.76 10 Y

230 JALUSO 430575 Alcock, Joanna 95155 0/41.98 0/47.30 11 Y

270 NERELLO 432507 Davies, Timothy 17992 0/40.68 0/47.33 12 Y

307 LIVIN’ IN THE FUTURE 430975 Gadsby, Cordelia 93991 0/43.43 0/50.02 13 Y

7 OSCAR VAN'T BOSCHVELD 427644 Rhodes, Diana 43169 0/43.00 0/51.42 14 Y

114 FERNHILL BEACH BOY 400248 Leeson, Hannah 118472 4/39.41 0/43.20 15

12 ERRIGAL DIAMOND CLOVER 424124 Johnstone, Marcella Marie113213 4/44.17 0/43.33 16

322A BE QUICK III 429913 Speller, Katie 110341 4/40.43 0/46.82 17

83 BE KHALISSY 433178 Lewis, Sarah 64063 4/40.85 0/48.25 18

325A BP LIMITLESS 429912 Axelsen, Emmie 162303 4/42.09 0/48.41 19

10 RIVIERA IV 422288 Edridge, Leanne 113700 4/42.89 0/52.82 20

187 SHAHLAMIRA SA 431675 Dalton, Ben 92551 0/40.44 8/40.32 21

144 I AM WHO I AM 422712 Gwynne, Nicole 118390 4/40.24 4/45.55 22

212 BROOKFIELD BRAVEHEART 432404 Mcewen, Tom 118665 4/43.73 4/45.96 23

44 CALCOURT RHODESIA 433027 Slater, Sophie Kim 82095 4/41.20 4/46.67 24

218 ROYAL SPRING II 427764 Mcewen, Tom 118665 4/42.33 4/46.90 25

358 LOTUS JAMIROQUAI 432590 Bird, Ryan 158785 0/37.67 13/54.69 26

117 MILLFIELD BALLET DANCER 412952 Gillingham, Janine 36476 0/41.36 14/63.91 27

12a - Nupafeed Supplements Senior Discovery - First Round (D)



Start Time 02/02/2020 10:30 Officiating Judge  Sarah Newitt 139959

End Time 02/02/2020 12:10 Time Judge  Jacqueline Hale 29877

App Judge  Barry Clifford 87104

No. Of Starters 13 Course Designer  Nigel Jess 148111

No. Of Tickets Asst. Designer  Michael Parker 146812

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

188 ROMANOV'S ROULETTE 399548 Dalton, Ben 92551 0/35.85 0/34.13 40.00 1 Y

186 ET HOP DE HUS 433152 Dalton, Ben 92551 0/42.76 0/40.71 30.00 2 Y

237 TEXAS DE MESCAM 403530 Copley, Sara 130791 0/39.05 0/43.98 20.00 3 Y

238 KAMIEL DEUX 404983 Copley, Sara 130791 0/40.20 0/44.24 4 Y

110 DUNE DU RIB L 416501 Ward, Nikki 55520 0/41.29 0/46.03 5 Y

109 PAKKSE F 433090 Watson, Elena Lauren 154689 0/41.05 0/47.58 6 Y

357 GUIDO T 399148 Amos, Lucas 161268 4/35.62 0/40.87 7

155 HAZEL IV 412342 Symons, Sharon 51351 4/40.56 0/42.34 8

29 PLEASE BE CAREFUL 407700 Barrett, Katie 111753 4/37.34 0/43.66 9

195 UPGRADED FLIGHT 387522 Ceccacci, Iride 157510 0/39.42 4/46.47 10

373 KANNZO Z 392918 Grimwade, Lily 136825 4/39.20 0/47.29 11

108 ZANDOR B 430960 Salib, Sarah 168613 8/33.37 0/42.02 12

231 CELVIN VIII 412823 Burden, Alice 147300 10/49.42 0/49.83 13

12b - Senior 1.00m Open (1.00M)



Start Time 02/02/2020 11:30 Officiating Judge  Sarah Newitt 139959

End Time 02/02/2020 14:15 Time Judge  Jacqueline Hale 29877

App Judge  Barry Clifford 87104

No. Of Starters 30 Course Designer  Nigel Jess 148111

No. Of Tickets Asst. Designer  Michael Parker 146812

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

81 FIRE 426515 Mariani, Chloe 141404 0/37.36 0/36.44 120.00 1 Y

56 CHICAGO BLUE 416814 Webb, Michaela 105492 0/36.05 0/37.88 80.00 2 Y

8 JEANS 427467 Rhodes, Diana 43169 0/36.36 0/38.83 60.00 3 Y

47 CALCOURT CLEARVIEW 417966 Slater, Sophie Kim 82095 0/37.28 0/40.12 45.00 4 Y

169 GIDON III 425973 Mcdonagh-weber, Curtis 153164 0/30.40 0/41.03 30.00 5 Y

338 ICONIC VI 425026 Ward, Jake 142471 0/36.10 0/43.85 25.00 6 Y

349 Z 7 SAPPHIRE 418993 Axelsen, Emmie 162303 0/36.59 0/44.51 7 Y

370 JAMES BOND III 428860 Purcell, Chaise 140854 0/35.14 0/46.11 8 Y

107 PINKO 422291 Seymour, Charlotte 131623 0/36.50 0/47.06 9 Y

175 INDEFIX VAN DE CRUMELHAEVE419129 Horgan, Harry 123016 0/38.51 0/50.27 10 Y

20 LIMBO THE FOX 418368 Farmer, Candice 35128 0/36.80 0/50.45 11 Y

182 JASMIJN I 424112 Riordan, Emma 86991 0/37.66 0/52.42 12 Y

82 DUMBLETON 395779 Mariani, Chloe 141404 0/35.15 4/34.66 13

13 KILLEA STORM 427392 Johnstone, Marcella Marie113213 0/34.85 4/36.57 14

9 HUCKLEBERY III 416384 Jorritsma, Elloise 157212 0/35.95 4/40.98 15

346 Z7 DUBAI CASTLEFIELD 428347 Speller, Katie 110341 0/36.74 4/41.90 16

80 CASTOR H Z 420945 Mariani, Chloe 141404 0/37.78 4/44.40 17

34 CITELIO DE BLONDEL 426920 Plaster, Thomas Ian 115644 4/36.02 0/47.21 18

171 HARDIN 415768 Horgan, Katie 122968 4/37.50 0/52.44 19

217 CHATSWORTH DIAMOND 431676 Mcewen, Tom 118665 4/36.38 0/52.57 20

147 KILLUPPAUN CONTADOR 412018 Gutsell, Jasmine 143707 0/34.63 4/53.11 21

342 ASTI'S DUCHESS 428164 Adams, Faye 116847 0/33.37 8/36.69 22

186 ET HOP DE HUS 433152 Dalton, Ben 92551 4/36.95 4/52.01 23

238 KAMIEL DEUX 404983 Copley, Sara 130791 0/35.82 11/64.09 24

210 MHS POPSTAR 432407 Mcewen, Tom 118665 0/40.74 12/43.22 25

21 CHURCH PARK VENUS 412393 Farmer, Candice 35128 4/34.35 8/48.45 26

212 BROOKFIELD BRAVEHEART 432404 Mcewen, Tom 118665 4/38.35 8/51.37 27

13a - Lord & Lady Equestrian Senior Newcomers First Round (N)



218 ROYAL SPRING II 427764 Mcewen, Tom 118665 0/39.45 12/52.05 28

307 LIVIN’ IN THE FUTURE 430975 Gadsby, Cordelia 93991 12/39.87 0/57.75 29

65 FIGARO VAN AVERMAET 413262 Smolen, Agata 154961 17/55.23 4/39.86 30

Start Time 02/02/2020 11:30 Officiating Judge  Sarah Newitt 139959

End Time 02/02/2020 14:15 Time Judge  Jacqueline Hale 29877

App Judge  Barry Clifford 87104

No. Of Starters 20 Course Designer  Nigel Jess 148111

No. Of Tickets 1 Asst. Designer  Michael Parker 146812

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

359 CHINOOK BH 387668 Poole, Olivia Natasha 120021 0/33.12 0/31.78 120.00 1 Y

343 CROKLUND 383711 Adams, Faye 116847 0/31.18 0/32.92 80.00 2 Y

179 KEC SERENADE 400662 Winterburn, Abbey 137724 0/33.39 0/35.95 60.00 3 Y

372 CITIZEN FLAMINGO 414042 Furneaux, Brandon 157252 0/37.53 0/36.23 45.00 4 Y

11 NORE CRUISE 377369 Edridge, Leanne 113700 0/33.33 0/39.87 5 Y

19 OGUE ARRIVED 401676 Colgate, Perry 42913 0/36.42 0/41.14 6 Y

315 GRACIA I 418765 Popely, John 36083 0/39.92 0/42.92 7 Y

150 CRAZY GIRL II 432857 Sponer, Olivia 150111 0/36.30 0/46.33 8 Y

376 TRACEY Z 376257 Enright, Morgan 113438 0/35.78 4/33.52 9

347 COOPER VA 432785 Speller, Katie 110341 0/38.76 4/42.69 10

29 PLEASE BE CAREFUL 407700 Barrett, Katie 111753 4/32.73 0/45.28 11

22 DONS DARK GOLD 411302 Farmer, Candice 35128 0/38.31 4/46.91 12

371 FERRARI III 398903 Purcell, Chaise 140854 0/32.85 4/48.11 13

298 GLORIALUDINE 405737 Broadway, Megan 146041 4/37.21 0/50.65 14

48 CALUCA 2 406623 Slater, Sophie Kim 82095 4/38.19 0/50.67 15

316 RUMERS NABAB 394550 Morris, Samantha 151546 8/34.85 0/46.85 16

373 KANNZO Z 392918 Grimwade, Lily 136825 8/36.80 4/49.11 17

196 RIGEL BLUE 400247 Lowthian, Gemma 111871 17/55.65 0/44.82 18

280 GIN TONIC 412467 Clifford, Joanne 113349 19/57.17 0/47.70 19

174 MBF CONNECTION Horgan, Harry 123016 8/36.13 4/49.83  Tkt -

13b - Senior 1.10m Open (1.10M)



Start Time 02/02/2020 14:20 Officiating Judge  Sarah Newitt 139959

End Time 02/02/2020 16:10 Time Judge  Jacqueline Hale 29877

App Judge  Barry Clifford 87104

No. Of Starters 31 Course Designer  Nigel Jess 148111

No. Of Tickets Asst. Designer  Michael Parker 146812

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

375 BILLY EURODISNEY 417614 Prater, Ryan 86220 0/33.88 0/43.08 120.00 1 Y

46 TARA 424575 Slater, Sophie Kim 82095 0/33.88 0/43.21 80.00 2 Y

81 FIRE 426515 Mariani, Chloe 141404 0/35.57 0/45.57 60.00 3 Y

298 GLORIALUDINE 405737 Broadway, Megan 146041 0/33.06 0/50.08 45.00 4 Y

267 INDY VI 418475 Davies, Timothy 17992 0/33.45 0/50.38 30.00 5 Y

349 Z 7 SAPPHIRE 418993 Axelsen, Emmie 162303 0/33.20 0/51.11 25.00 6 Y

265 NIELSON 418473 Davies, Timothy 17992 0/35.43 0/51.99 25.00 7 Y

211 COILIBRI DE RIVERLAND 421074 Mcewen, Tom 118665 0/34.75 0/52.59 8 Y

341 FISION M 407719 Innes, Lauren 114517 0/34.19 0/53.66 9 Y

84 HURRICANE HEIDI 422835 Lewis, Sarah 64063 0/33.50 0/54.81 10 Y

43A ZEUS VALENCIE 411119 Slater, Sophie Kim 82095 0/34.12 4/47.62 11

377 BRACKENSTOWN BILLY 430970 Ashworth, Emma 96544 4/34.28 0/47.70 12

191 INNUENDO IV 418569 Dalton, Ben 92551 4/34.84 0/48.83 13

9 HUCKLEBERY III 416384 Jorritsma, Elloise 157212 0/35.06 4/49.07 14

89 CORINNE S Z 405398 Holland, Paula 100575 4/32.71 0/49.19 15

145 CENT BLUE 422343 Gwynne, Nicole 118390 4/33.52 0/50.96 16

339 GLADIATOR VI 428165 Ward, Jake 142471 4/34.27 0/50.97 17

78 INDOUGLAS 420255 Dunkley, Grace 105604 4/34.85 0/51.41 18

335 LANDOWN NEW EDITION 418420 Hammond, Holly 141276 4/34.55 0/52.60 19

280 GIN TONIC 412467 Clifford, Joanne 113349 0/34.15 4/53.04 20

214 CASSIANA DE RIVERLAND 421076 Mcewen, Tom 118665 0/36.30 4/54.29 21

BROOKFIELD BENJAMIN BOUNCE427452 Mcewen, Tom 118665 4/37.69 0/55.85 22

34 CITELIO DE BLONDEL 426920 Plaster, Thomas Ian 115644 0/34.06 8/50.97 23

169 GIDON III 425973 Mcdonagh-weber, Curtis 153164 0/30.39 12/45.59 24

342 ASTI'S DUCHESS 428164 Adams, Faye 116847 4/31.32 8/48.10 25

118 FIRST KNIGHT STALLIER 398667 Gillingham, Janine 36476 4/34.04 8/50.47 26

14a - Equitop GLME Senior Foxhunter First Round (F)



65 FIGARO VAN AVERMAET 413262 Smolen, Agata 154961 8/33.84 4/53.17 27

190 DOONAVEERAGH AOC 429064 Dalton, Ben 92551 14/47.59 1/57.16 28

66 MEPHISTO VAN HALLEN 413789 Smolen, Agata 154961 33/62.24 4/51.84 29

333 PENSTRUMBLY GONE DANCING 393762 Lambert, Laura 116782 4/31.94 Ret. -

341 FISION M 407719 Innes, Lauren 114517 0/34.67 0/48.93  HC -

Start Time 02/02/2020 14:20 Officiating Judge  Sarah Newitt 139959

End Time 02/02/2020 16:10 Time Judge  Jacqueline Hale 29877

App Judge  Barry Clifford 87104

No. Of Starters 15 Course Designer  Nigel Jess 148111

No. Of Tickets Asst. Designer  Michael Parker 146812

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

360 ELNORA I 403540 Poole, Olivia Natasha 120021 0/33.71 0/36.21 120.00 1 Y

139 GILKA B 424578 Mawson, Olivia 110451 0/31.63 0/41.84 80.00 2 Y

295 DOONAVEERAGH CAMIRO 406260 Fox, Sophia 132606 0/34.62 0/42.88 60.00 3 Y

149 ADONIS V 392912 Sponer, Olivia 150111 0/34.57 0/43.34 4 Y

365 MY LUCKY DAY 416437 Simpson, Eleanor 144818 0/31.44 0/44.78 5 Y

73 SHADOW CHANEL 432414 Torlonia, Paolo 169399 0/33.55 0/50.79 6 Y

359 CHINOOK BH 387668 Poole, Olivia Natasha 120021 0/31.21 4/33.71 7

150 CRAZY GIRL II 432857 Sponer, Olivia 150111 0/32.87 4/49.40 8

179 KEC SERENADE 400662 Winterburn, Abbey 137724 4/35.57 0/50.38 9

347 COOPER VA 432785 Speller, Katie 110341 4/36.75 1/57.33 10

228 FRIDAYNIGHT DU VLIST 402133 Osborne, Fiona 39154 4/36.43 4/52.79 11

372 CITIZEN FLAMINGO 414042 Furneaux, Brandon 157252 0/32.35 12/49.91 12

343 CROKLUND 383711 Adams, Faye 116847 12/31.34 4/47.07 13

268 QUOB JOSHUA 410349 Davies, Timothy 17992 0/35.40 16/68.47 14

371 FERRARI III 398903 Purcell, Chaise 140854 25/54.14 0/48.35 15

14b - Senior 1.20m Open (1.20M)



Start Time 02/02/2020 16:10 Officiating Judge  Sarah Newitt 139959

End Time 02/02/2020 17:30 Time Judge  Jacqueline Hale 29877

App Judge  Barry Clifford 87104

No. Of Starters 25 Course Designer  Nigel Jess 148111

No. Of Tickets Asst. Designer  Michael Parker 146812

Entry No. Horse or Pony Name Horse Reg. No. Riders Name Riders Member Id Summary Prize Place DC

345 DEMOGRAAF 397652 Adams, Faye 116847 0/33.87 0/29.17 200.00 1 Y

362 QUALITY 405566 Poole, Olivia Natasha 120021 0/36.39 0/29.24 150.00 2 Y

361 ANDORRA 391111 Poole, Olivia Natasha 120021 0/35.48 0/30.21 100.00 3 Y

344 JACKPOT VI 394556 Adams, Faye 116847 0/35.29 0/32.00 70.00 4 Y

375 BILLY EURODISNEY 417614 Prater, Ryan 86220 0/39.00 0/32.73 50.00 5 Y

363 STAPLETON MIST 369700 Robins, Karl 113540 0/37.70 0/33.13 6 Y

266 HOLIDAY VD HAZELHOF 410730 Davies, Timothy 17992 0/37.13 0/33.46 7 Y

149 ADONIS V 392912 Sponer, Olivia 150111 0/38.22 0/34.44 8 Y

364 GALINKA VDL 426691 Simpson, Eleanor 144818 0/35.73 0/34.89 9 Y

213 BOB CHAPLIN 410613 Mcewen, Tom 118665 0/37.52 0/35.45 10 Y

180 JOE DIAMOND 401829 Winterburn, Abbey 137724 0/35.51 0/37.40 11 Y

74 BAMBINO DE L'ILATTE 432415 Torlonia, Paolo 169399 0/35.43 0/38.21 12 Y

335 LANDOWN NEW EDITION 418420 Hammond, Holly 141276 0/38.82 0/40.67 13 Y

145 CENT BLUE 422343 Gwynne, Nicole 118390 0/36.42 0/41.31 14 Y

348 GRANADA S 403520 Speller, Katie 110341 0/41.00 0/41.82 15 Y

269 LIONEL VAN DE MARKIESLANDEN412982 Davies, Timothy 17992 0/35.81 0/42.32 16 Y

374 GLUK 412052 Oliver, Samantha Anne 85831 0/37.56 4/37.66 17

378 FJARA 407816 Ashworth, Emma 96544 4/35.33 0/37.78 18

336 LANDOWN ILLUSION 400590 Hammond, Holly 141276 4/36.12 0/37.96 19

119 FOXBORO QT 387387 Gillingham, Janine 36476 4/35.74 0/38.48 20

23 MR MACVICAR 412560 Colgate, Perry 42913 8/38.79 0/42.32 21

87 ASHBANK ARABELLA 404237 Rees, Claudia 100662 4/37.88 5/50.37 22

360 ELNORA I 403540 Poole, Olivia Natasha 120021 4/38.08 8/40.31 23

295 DOONAVEERAGH CAMIRO 406260 Fox, Sophia 132606 14/51.88 0/42.43 24

228 FRIDAYNIGHT DU VLIST 402133 Osborne, Fiona 39154 16/37.39 4/43.34 25

15 - DDS Demolition 1.25m Winter Championship Qualifier (BC1.25M)


